KART
General sales conditions
Prices
Prices are Ex-Works. Prices are not binding and may
be subject to any modification without prior notice,
even all along the same supply.
Orders
Every order must clearly refer to the data reported on
this catalogue, in addition to possible customer's
references. Samples or drawings should be provided
for further details, not reported on the catalogue,
or special features on demand.
Any order, either direct of indirect, shall be subject to
our confirmation.
Date of delivery
Every date shall not be of essence and may be
subject to reasonable tolerance. The purchaser shall
be deemed waived of any claims in case delivery
was not effected for reasons of Force Majeure.
No claims for damages will be accepted in case
of delayed delivery caused by shipping agents
in charge of the transport.
Delivery term
Terms of delivery refer to the International Chamber
of Commerce Incoterms.
Except for different agreements, goods should be
considered as delivered Ex-Works.
Any insurance would be on customer's charge.
Packaging and packing
Prices are always to be considered net of the
packing costs. The cost of packing will always be
shown on invoice separately.
Warranty, Claims and Returns
METEOR PISTON S.R.L. warrants his products free
from defects in material and workmanship for thirty
(30) days following date of original purchase.
METEOR PISTON products are sold by  professional
distributors, dealers and shops official network.
All the eventual claims resulting by quality problems
prior assembly or bad functionality during the usage,
will be accepted only by our official network that
succeeded the sale and never by private consumers.
So if you are a private user and have a warranty
claim to submit, get immediately in touch with the
dealer/shop who sold you the parts.
If the product is found by METEOR PISTON S.R.L.
to be defective, such products will be replaced at its
own cost. All products alleged by Purchaser to be
defective must be returned to METEOR PISTON’s
official seller, postage prepaid, within thirty (30) days
warranty period. This limited warranty does not cover
labor or other costs or expenses incidental replacement
of products or parts. This limited warranty does not
apply to any product which is subject to misuse,
mishandling, misapplication, neglect (including but
not limited to improper maintenance), accident,
improper installation, modification (including but not
limited to use of unauthorized parts or attachments),
or adjustment or repair performed by anyone other
than METEOR PISTON S.R.L.. The purchaser’s sole
and exclusive remedy against METEOR PISTON
S.R.L. shall be for the replacement of the defective
product as provided in this limited warranty. This
exclusive remedy shall not be deemed to have failed
of its essential purpose so long as METEOR PISTON
is willing and able to replace defective goods.
THIS LIMITED WARRANTY IS IN LIEU OF ALL
OTHER WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED,
INCLUDING THOSE OF MERCHANTABILITY OR
FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE NOT
EXPRESSLY SET FORTH HEREIN. ANY PRODUCT
WHICH MAY BE SOLD BY METEOR PISTON S.R.L.
BUT WHICH IS NOT MANUFACTURED BY METEOR
PISTON IS NOT WARRANTED BY METEOR PISTON,
BUT IS SOLD ONLY WITH THE WARRANTIES,
IF ANY, OF THE MANUFACTURERS THEREOF.
METEOR PISTON’s liability (whether under the
theories of warranty, negligence or strict liability) for
its products shall be limited to replacing parts found
by METEOR PISTON to be defective, or at METEOR
PISTON’S option, to refund the purchase price of
such product. In no event shall METEOR PISTON be
liable for incidental or consequential damages arising
out of or in connection with the product. Consequential
damages shall include, without limitation, loss of use,
income or profit, or losses sustained as the result of
injury (including death) to any person, or loss of or
damage to property.
Any claim by purchaser regarding this product shall
be deemed waived by the purchaser unless submitted
in writing to METEOR PISTON within the earlier of (i)
fifteen (15) days following the date Purchaser
discovered, or by reasonable inspection should have
discovered, any claimed breach of this limited
warranty, or (ii) thirty (30) days following the date
of original purchase. Any cause of action for breach
of this limited warranty shall be brought within six months
from the date the alleged breach was discovered
or should have been discovered, whichever occurs first.
This limited warranty gives you specific legal rights,
and you may also have other rights which vary from
country to country.
Retention of property
Any goods shall remain the property of Meteor Piston
S.r.l. until their full payment.
Agents and dealers
We shall not be liable for the behaviour of our agents
and dealers since, dealing with third parties,
they act on their own.
Applicable Law
Applicable law of Italy
Law court
Any and all disputes shall be exclusively submitted
to the Law Court of Milan.
N.B. The above mentioned conditions shall be
considered fully and unconditionally approved when
placing any orders, either oral or written, except for
any specific derogation written by us.
Kart
IIAME
22 Tempi 22 Strokes
Mini 22012
From: To:
11. STANDARD
442
22012
Peso piston gr / Piston weight
gr: 60,7
C
A
S
T
PC20124173 41,73
PC20124175 41,75
PC20124177 41,77
PC20124179 41,79
PC20124181 41,81
PC20124183 41,83
PC20124185 41,85
PC20124187 41,87
PC20124189 41,89
PC20124191 41,91
PC20124193 41,93
PC20124195 41,95
PC20124197 41,97
PC20124199 41,99
PC20124201 42,01
PC20124203 42,03
PC20124205 42,05
5-1
I pistoni di questo catalogo sono da intendersi come prodotti Aftermarket compatibili con i motori qui sopra riportati.
The pistons on this catalogue are Aftermarket products complying with the above mentioned engine models.
Kart
IIAME
22 Tempi 22 Strokes
Mini 22013
From: To:
11. STANDARD
442
22336
Peso piston gr / Piston weight
gr: 56,9
C
A
S
T
PC23364177 41,77
PC23364179 41,79
PC23364181 41,81
PC23364183 41,83
PC23364185 41,85
PC23364187 41,87
PC23364189 41,89
PC23364191 41,91
PC23364193 41,93
PC23364195 41,95
PC23364197 41,97
PC23364199 41,99
PC23364201 42,01
PC23364203 42,03
PC23364205 42,05
5-2
I pistoni di questo catalogo sono da intendersi come prodotti Aftermarket compatibili con i motori qui sopra riportati.
The pistons on this catalogue are Aftermarket products complying with the above mentioned engine models.
Kart
IIAME
22 Tempi 22 Strokes
100
From: To:
11. STANDARD
550
11712
Peso piston gr / Piston weight
gr: 100,5
C
A
S
T
PC17124990 49,9
PC17124992 49,92
PC17124994 49,94
PC17124996 49,96
PC17124998 49,98
PC17125000 50
PC17125002 50,02
PC17125004 50,04
PC17125006 50,06
PC17125008 50,08
PC17125010 50,1
PC17125012 50,12
PC17125014 50,14
PC17125016 50,16
PC17125018 50,18
PC17125020 50,2
PC17125022 50,22
PC17125024 50,24
PC17125026 50,26
PC17125028 50,28
PC17125030 50,3
PC17125032 50,32
PC17125034 50,34
PC17125036 50,36
PC17125040 50,4
PC17125045 50,45
PC17125050 50,5
PC17125055 50,55
PC17125060 50,6
PC17125070 50,7
PC17125080 50,8
PC17125090 50,9
PC17125100 51
5-3
I pistoni di questo catalogo sono da intendersi come prodotti Aftermarket compatibili con i motori qui sopra riportati.
The pistons on this catalogue are Aftermarket products complying with the above mentioned engine models.
Kart
IIAME
22 Tempi 22 Strokes
KF
From: To:
11. STANDARD
554
22127
Peso piston gr / Piston weight
gr: 128,3
C
A
S
T
PC21275383 53,83
PC21275385 53,85
PC21275387 53,87
PC21275389 53,89
PC21275391 53,91
PC21275393 53,93
PC21275395 53,95
PC21275397 53,97
PC21275399 53,99
PC21275401 54,01
PC21275403 54,03
PC21275405 54,05
PC21275407 54,07
PC21275409 54,09
PC21275411 54,11
5-4
I pistoni di questo catalogo sono da intendersi come prodotti Aftermarket compatibili con i motori qui sopra riportati.
The pistons on this catalogue are Aftermarket products complying with the above mentioned engine models.
Kart
IIAME
22 Tempi 22 Strokes
KF 22009
From: To:
11. STANDARD
554
22053
Peso piston gr / Piston weight
gr: 126,4
C
A
S
T
PC20535381 53,81
PC20535383 53,83
PC20535385 53,85
PC20535387 53,87
PC20535389 53,89
PC20535391 53,91
PC20535393 53,93
PC20535395 53,95
PC20535397 53,97
PC20535399 53,99
PC20535401 54,01
PC20535403 54,03
PC20535405 54,05
PC20535407 54,07
PC20535409 54,09
PC20535411 54,11
KZ
From: To:
33. RACING
554
22337
Peso piston gr / Piston weight
gr: 121,6
C
A
S
T
PC23375393 53,93
PC23375394 53,94
PC23375395 53,95
PC23375396 53,96
PC23375397 53,97
PC23375398 53,98
5-5
I pistoni di questo catalogo sono da intendersi come prodotti Aftermarket compatibili con i motori qui sopra riportati.
The pistons on this catalogue are Aftermarket products complying with the above mentioned engine models.
Kart
IIAME
22 Tempi 22 Strokes
KZ 22013 22014
From: To:
11. STANDARD
554
22308
Peso piston gr / Piston weight
gr: 134,4
C
A
S
T
PC23085393 53,93
PC23085394 53,94
PC23085395 53,95
PC23085396 53,96
PC23085397 53,97
PC23085398 53,98
22. SPORT
554
22309
Peso piston gr / Piston weight
gr: 123,7
C
A
S
T
PC23095393 53,93
PC23095394 53,94
PC23095395 53,95
PC23095396 53,96
PC23095397 53,97
PC23095398 53,98
5-6
I pistoni di questo catalogo sono da intendersi come prodotti Aftermarket compatibili con i motori qui sopra riportati.
The pistons on this catalogue are Aftermarket products complying with the above mentioned engine models.
Kart
IIAME
22 Tempi 22 Strokes
Leopard X30
From: To:
11. STANDARD
554
22284
Peso piston gr / Piston weight
gr: 130,1
C
A
S
T
PC22845400 54
PC22845402 54,02
PC22845404 54,04
PC22845406 54,06
PC22845408 54,08
PC22845410 54,1
PC22845412 54,12
PC22845414 54,14
PC22845416 54,16
PC22845418 54,18
PC22845420 54,2
PC22845422 54,22
PC22845424 54,24
PC22845426 54,26
PC22845428 54,28
PC22845430 54,3
PC22845432 54,32
PC22845434 54,34
PC22845436 54,36
PC22845438 54,38
PC22845440 54,4
5-7
I pistoni di questo catalogo sono da intendersi come prodotti Aftermarket compatibili con i motori qui sopra riportati.
The pistons on this catalogue are Aftermarket products complying with the above mentioned engine models.
Kart
IIAME
22 Tempi 22 Strokes
SUDAM
From: To:
11. STANDARD
554
22111
Peso piston gr / Piston weight
gr: 125,8
C
A
S
T
PC21115400 54
PC21115401 54,01
PC21115402 54,02
PC21115403 54,03
PC21115404 54,04
PC21115405 54,05
PC21115406 54,06
PC21115407 54,07
PC21115408 54,08
PC21115409 54,09
PC21115410 54,1
PC21115412 54,12
PC21115414 54,14
PC21115415 54,15
PC21115416 54,16
PC21115417 54,17
PC21115418 54,18
PC21115419 54,19
PC21115420 54,2
PC21115421 54,21
PC21115422 54,22
PC21115423 54,23
PC21115425 54,25
PC21115427 54,27
PC21115429 54,29
5-8
I pistoni di questo catalogo sono da intendersi come prodotti Aftermarket compatibili con i motori qui sopra riportati.
The pistons on this catalogue are Aftermarket products complying with the above mentioned engine models.
Kart
MMAXTER
22 Tempi 22 Strokes
KF 125cc
From: To:
11. STANDARD
554
22107
NNEW
C
A
S
T
PC21075384 53,84
PC21075386 53,86
PC21075388 53,88
PC21075390 53,9
PC21075392 53,92
PC21075394 53,94
KZ 22013
From: To:
11. STANDARD
554
11997
Peso piston gr / Piston weight
gr: 129,6
C
A
S
T
PC19975393 53,93
PC19975394 53,94
PC19975395 53,95
PC19975396 53,96
22. SPORT
554
22184
Peso piston gr / Piston weight
gr: 110
C
A
S
T
PC21845393 53,93
PC21845394 53,94
PC21845395 53,95
PC21845396 53,96
5-9
I pistoni di questo catalogo sono da intendersi come prodotti Aftermarket compatibili con i motori qui sopra riportati.
The pistons on this catalogue are Aftermarket products complying with the above mentioned engine models.
Kart
MMETEOR PISTON
22 Tempi 22 Strokes
Mini
From: To:
33. RACING
442
22327
Peso piston gr / Piston weight
gr: 56,3
C
A
S
T
PC23274173 41,73
PC23274175 41,75
PC23274177 41,77
PC23274179 41,79
PC23274181 41,81
PC23274182 41,82
PC23274183 41,83
PC23274184 41,84
PC23274185 41,85
PC23274186 41,86
PC23274187 41,87
PC23274188 41,88
PC23274189 41,89
PC23274190 41,9
PC23274191 41,91
PC23274192 41,92
PC23274193 41,93
PC23274194 41,94
PC23274195 41,95
PC23274196 41,96
PC23274197 41,97
PC23274199 41,99
PC23274201 42,01
PC23274203 42,03
PC23274205 42,05
PC23274208 42,08
PC23274210 42,1
5-10
I pistoni di questo catalogo sono da intendersi come prodotti Aftermarket compatibili con i motori qui sopra riportati.
The pistons on this catalogue are Aftermarket products complying with the above mentioned engine models.
Kart
MMODENA ENGINES
22 Tempi 22 Strokes
KK1 - MKZ Cilindri serie R-V
From: To:
11. STANDARD
554
22633
C
A
S
T
PC26335393 53,93
PC26335394 53,94
PC26335395 53,95
PC26335396 53,96
PAVESI
2 Tempi 2 Strokes
KZ L152
From: To:
1. STANDARD
54
2373
Peso piston gr / Piston weight
gr: 115
C
A
S
T
PC23735393 53,93
PC23735394 53,94
PC23735395 53,95
PC23735396 53,96
PC23735397 53,97
PC23735398 53,98
ROTAX
2 Tempi 2 Strokes
MAX
From: To:
1. STANDARD
54
1939
Peso piston gr / Piston weight
gr: 126,2
C
A
S
T
PC19395396 53,96
PC19395397 53,97
PC19395398 53,98
PC19395399 53,99
PC19395400 54
5-11
I pistoni di questo catalogo sono da intendersi come prodotti Aftermarket compatibili con i motori qui sopra riportati.
The pistons on this catalogue are Aftermarket products complying with the above mentioned engine models.
Kart
TTM
22 Tempi 22 Strokes
Mini
From: To:
11. STANDARD
442
22486
Peso piston gr / Piston weight
gr: 56,3
C
A
S
T
PC24864182 41,82
PC24864183 41,83
PC24864184 41,84
PC24864185 41,85
PC24864186 41,86
PC24864187 41,87
PC24864188 41,88
PC24864189 41,89
PC24864190 41,9
PC24864191 41,91
PC24864192 41,92
PC24864193 41,93
PC24864194 41,94
PC24864195 41,95
PC24864196 41,96
PC24864197 41,97
PC24864199 41,99
PC24864201 42,01
PC24864203 42,03
PC24864205 42,05
PC24864208 42,08
5-12
I pistoni di questo catalogo sono da intendersi come prodotti Aftermarket compatibili con i motori qui sopra riportati.
The pistons on this catalogue are Aftermarket products complying with the above mentioned engine models.
Kart
TTM
22 Tempi 22 Strokes
K 11 - K 11B
From: To:
11. STANDARD
550
11712
Peso piston gr / Piston weight
gr: 100,5
C
A
S
T
PC17124990 49,9
PC17124992 49,92
PC17124994 49,94
PC17124996 49,96
PC17124998 49,98
PC17125000 50
PC17125002 50,02
PC17125004 50,04
PC17125006 50,06
PC17125008 50,08
PC17125010 50,1
PC17125012 50,12
PC17125014 50,14
PC17125016 50,16
PC17125018 50,18
PC17125020 50,2
PC17125022 50,22
PC17125024 50,24
PC17125026 50,26
PC17125028 50,28
PC17125030 50,3
PC17125032 50,32
PC17125034 50,34
PC17125036 50,36
PC17125040 50,4
PC17125045 50,45
PC17125050 50,5
PC17125055 50,55
PC17125060 50,6
PC17125070 50,7
PC17125080 50,8
PC17125090 50,9
PC17125100 51
5-13
I pistoni di questo catalogo sono da intendersi come prodotti Aftermarket compatibili con i motori qui sopra riportati.
The pistons on this catalogue are Aftermarket products complying with the above mentioned engine models.
Kart
TTM
22 Tempi 22 Strokes
K7 125cc 22007
From: To:
OO.C.
554
22750
NNEW
C
A
S
T
PC27505393 53,93
PC27505394 53,94
PC27505395 53,95
PC27505396 53,96
PC27505397 53,97
PC27505398 53,98
5-14
I pistoni di questo catalogo sono da intendersi come prodotti Aftermarket compatibili con i motori qui sopra riportati.
The pistons on this catalogue are Aftermarket products complying with the above mentioned engine models.
Kart
TTM
22 Tempi 22 Strokes
KF 22014
From: To:
11. STANDARD
554
22043
Peso piston gr / Piston weight
gr: 127,7
C
A
S
T
PC20435380 53,8
PC20435382 53,82
PC20435384 53,84
PC20435385 53,85
PC20435386 53,86
PC20435387 53,87
PC20435388 53,88
PC20435389 53,89
PC20435390 53,9
PC20435391 53,91
PC20435392 53,92
PC20435393 53,93
PC20435394 53,94
PC20435395 53,95
PC20435396 53,96
PC20435397 53,97
PC20435398 53,98
PC20435399 53,99
PC20435400 54
PC20435401 54,01
PC20435402 54,02
PC20435403 54,03
PC20435404 54,04
5-15
I pistoni di questo catalogo sono da intendersi come prodotti Aftermarket compatibili con i motori qui sopra riportati.
The pistons on this catalogue are Aftermarket products complying with the above mentioned engine models.
Kart
TTM
22 Tempi 22 Strokes
KF 22014
From: To:
22. SPORT
554
22228
Peso piston gr / Piston weight
gr: 114
C
A
S
T
PC22285380 53,8
PC22285382 53,82
PC22285384 53,84
PC22285386 53,86
PC22285388 53,88
PC22285389 53,89
PC22285390 53,9
PC22285392 53,92
PC22285394 53,94
PC22285396 53,96
PC22285398 53,98
PC22285400 54
PC22285402 54,02
PC22285404 54,04
KZ  K-8 2008
From: To:
1. STANDARD
54
2064
Peso piston gr / Piston weight
gr: 131,3
C
A
S
T
PC20645393 53,93
PC20645394 53,94
PC20645395 53,95
PC20645396 53,96
5-16
I pistoni di questo catalogo sono da intendersi come prodotti Aftermarket compatibili con i motori qui sopra riportati.
The pistons on this catalogue are Aftermarket products complying with the above mentioned engine models.
Kart
TTM
22 Tempi 22 Strokes
KZ  K-9 B/C - K10 22009 22012
From: To:
11. STANDARD
554
11938
Peso piston gr / Piston weight
gr: 130,9
C
A
S
T
PC19385393 53,93
PC19385394 53,94
PC19385395 53,95
PC19385396 53,96
PC19385397 53,97
KZ - R1 2019 2020
From: To:
3. RACING O.C.
54
2817
NEW
C
A
S
T
PC28175393 53,93
PC28175394 53,94
PC28175395 53,95
PC28175396 53,96
KZ 10 2009 2012
From: To:
2. SPORT
54
2182
Peso piston gr / Piston weight
gr: 117
C
A
S
T
PC21825393 53,93
PC21825394 53,94
PC21825395 53,95
PC21825396 53,96
PC21825397 53,97
5-17
I pistoni di questo catalogo sono da intendersi come prodotti Aftermarket compatibili con i motori qui sopra riportati.
The pistons on this catalogue are Aftermarket products complying with the above mentioned engine models.
Kart
TTM
22 Tempi 22 Strokes
KZ 10 B-C 22013 22016
From: To:
11. STANDARD
554
22310
Peso piston gr / Piston weight
gr: 129,7
C
A
S
T
PC23105393 53,93
PC23105394 53,94
PC23105395 53,95
PC23105396 53,96
2. SPORT
54
2311
Peso piston gr / Piston weight
gr: 117,7
C
A
S
T
PC23115393 53,93
PC23115394 53,94
PC23115395 53,95
PC23115396 53,96
PC23115397 53,97
PC23115398 53,98
5-18
I pistoni di questo catalogo sono da intendersi come prodotti Aftermarket compatibili con i motori qui sopra riportati.
The pistons on this catalogue are Aftermarket products complying with the above mentioned engine models.
Kart
TTM
22 Tempi 22 Strokes
KZ 10 B-C 22013 22016
From: To:
33. RACING
554
22319
Peso piston gr / Piston weight
gr: 117,7
C
A
S
T
PC23195393 53,93
PC23195394 53,94
PC23195395 53,95
PC23195396 53,96
54
2535
Peso piston gr / Piston weight
gr: 129,7
C
A
S
T
PC25355393 53,93
PC25355394 53,94
PC25355395 53,95
PC25355396 53,96
5-19
I pistoni di questo catalogo sono da intendersi come prodotti Aftermarket compatibili con i motori qui sopra riportati.
The pistons on this catalogue are Aftermarket products complying with the above mentioned engine models.
Kart
TTM
22 Tempi 22 Strokes
KZ 10 B-C 22016 22017
From: To:
11. STANDARD
554
22629
Peso piston gr / Piston weight
gr: 126
C
A
S
T
PC26295393 53,93
PC26295394 53,94
PC26295395 53,95
PC26295396 53,96
2. SPORT
54
2630
Peso piston gr / Piston weight
gr: 117
C
A
S
T
PC26305393 53,93
PC26305394 53,94
PC26305395 53,95
PC26305396 53,96
3. RACING
54
2631
Peso piston gr / Piston weight
gr: 117
C
A
S
T
PC26315393 53,93
PC26315394 53,94
PC26315395 53,95
PC26315396 53,96
5-20
I pistoni di questo catalogo sono da intendersi come prodotti Aftermarket compatibili con i motori qui sopra riportati.
The pistons on this catalogue are Aftermarket products complying with the above mentioned engine models.
Kart
TTM
22 Tempi 22 Strokes
KZ 10 B-C  Testa piana - segm.0,8 22018
From: To:
33. RACING OO.C.
554
22677
NEW
Peso piston gr / Piston weight
gr: 122
C
A
S
T
PC26775393 53,93
PC26775394 53,94
PC26775395 53,95
PC26775396 53,96
KZ 10 B-C TESTA PIANA 2018
From: To:
3. RACING
54
2641
NEW
Peso piston gr / Piston weight
gr: 121
C
A
S
T
PC26415393 53,93
PC26415394 53,94
PC26415395 53,95
PC26415396 53,96
5-21
I pistoni di questo catalogo sono da intendersi come prodotti Aftermarket compatibili con i motori qui sopra riportati.
The pistons on this catalogue are Aftermarket products complying with the above mentioned engine models.
Kart
TTM
22 Tempi 22 Strokes
OK - OK JUNIOR 2016
From: To:
11. STANDARD OO.C.
554
22529
Peso piston gr / Piston weight
gr: 114
C
A
S
T
PC25295385 53,85
PC25295386 53,86
PC25295387 53,87
PC25295388 53,88
PC25295389 53,89
PC25295390 53,9
PC25295391 53,91
PC25295392 53,92
PC25295393 53,93
PC25295394 53,94
PC25295395 53,95
PC25295396 53,96
PC25295397 53,97
PC25295398 53,98
PC25295399 53,99
PC25295400 54
PC25295401 54,01
PC25295402 54,02
KZ 10 144
From: To:
OO.C.
556
22763
NNEW
C
A
S
T
PC27635593 55,93
PC27635594 55,94
PC27635595 55,95
5-22
I pistoni di questo catalogo sono da intendersi come prodotti Aftermarket compatibili con i motori qui sopra riportati.
The pistons on this catalogue are Aftermarket products complying with the above mentioned engine models.
Kart
VVORTEX
22 Tempi 22 Strokes
MINI
From: To:
11. STANDARD
442
22011
Peso piston gr / Piston weight
gr: 63
C
A
S
T
PC20114173 41,73
PC20114175 41,75
PC20114177 41,77
PC20114179 41,79
PC20114181 41,81
PC20114183 41,83
PC20114185 41,85
PC20114187 41,87
PC20114189 41,89
PC20114191 41,91
PC20114193 41,93
PC20114195 41,95
PC20114197 41,97
PC20114199 41,99
PC20114201 42,01
PC20114203 42,03
PC20114205 42,05
PC20114208 42,08
PC20114210 42,1
5-23
I pistoni di questo catalogo sono da intendersi come prodotti Aftermarket compatibili con i motori qui sopra riportati.
The pistons on this catalogue are Aftermarket products complying with the above mentioned engine models.
Kart
VVORTEX
22 Tempi 22 Strokes
RVA
From: To:
11. STANDARD
550
11712
Peso piston gr / Piston weight
gr: 100,5
C
A
S
T
PC17124990 49,9
PC17124992 49,92
PC17124994 49,94
PC17124996 49,96
PC17124998 49,98
PC17125000 50
PC17125002 50,02
PC17125004 50,04
PC17125006 50,06
PC17125008 50,08
PC17125010 50,1
PC17125012 50,12
PC17125014 50,14
PC17125016 50,16
PC17125018 50,18
PC17125020 50,2
PC17125022 50,22
PC17125024 50,24
PC17125026 50,26
PC17125028 50,28
PC17125030 50,3
PC17125032 50,32
PC17125034 50,34
PC17125036 50,36
PC17125040 50,4
PC17125045 50,45
PC17125050 50,5
PC17125055 50,55
PC17125060 50,6
PC17125070 50,7
PC17125080 50,8
PC17125090 50,9
PC17125100 51
5-24
I pistoni di questo catalogo sono da intendersi come prodotti Aftermarket compatibili con i motori qui sopra riportati.
The pistons on this catalogue are Aftermarket products complying with the above mentioned engine models.
Kart
VVORTEX
22 Tempi 22 Strokes
DVS 22019
From: To:
11. STANDARD OO.C.
554
22725
NNEW
C
A
S
T
PC27255400 54
PC27255403 54,03
PC27255406 54,06
PC27255409 54,09
PC27255412 54,12
PC27255415 54,15
KF 22011
From: To:
11. STANDARD OO.C.
554
22045
Peso piston gr / Piston weight
gr: 128,3
C
A
S
T
PC20455380 53,8
PC20455382 53,82
PC20455384 53,84
PC20455386 53,86
PC20455388 53,88
PC20455390 53,9
PC20455392 53,92
PC20455394 53,94
PC20455396 53,96
PC20455398 53,98
PC20455400 54
PC20455402 54,02
PC20455404 54,04
PC20455406 54,06
PC20455408 54,08
PC20455410 54,1
PC20455412 54,12
PC20455414 54,14
PC20455416 54,16
5-25
I pistoni di questo catalogo sono da intendersi come prodotti Aftermarket compatibili con i motori qui sopra riportati.
The pistons on this catalogue are Aftermarket products complying with the above mentioned engine models.
Kart
VVORTEX
22 Tempi 22 Strokes
KF RAD 22012
From: To:
22. SPORT
554
22221
Peso piston gr / Piston weight
gr: 121,4
C
A
S
T
PC22215380 53,8
PC22215382 53,82
PC22215384 53,84
PC22215386 53,86
PC22215388 53,88
PC22215390 53,9
PC22215392 53,92
PC22215394 53,94
PC22215396 53,96
PC22215398 53,98
PC22215400 54
PC22215402 54,02
PC22215404 54,04
PC22215406 54,06
PC22215408 54,08
PC22215410 54,1
PC22215412 54,12
PC22215414 54,14
PC22215416 54,16
PC22215418 54,18
5-26
I pistoni di questo catalogo sono da intendersi come prodotti Aftermarket compatibili con i motori qui sopra riportati.
The pistons on this catalogue are Aftermarket products complying with the above mentioned engine models.
Kart
VVORTEX
22 Tempi 22 Strokes
KF RKF 22013 22014
From: To:
11. STANDARD
554
22277
Peso piston gr / Piston weight
gr: 116,1
C
A
S
T
PC22775384 53,84
PC22775386 53,86
PC22775388 53,88
PC22775390 53,9
PC22775392 53,92
PC22775394 53,94
PC22775396 53,96
PC22775398 53,98
PC22775400 54
PC22775402 54,02
PC22775404 54,04
PC22775406 54,06
PC22775408 54,08
PC22775410 54,1
PC22775412 54,12
PC22775414 54,14
PC22775416 54,16
PC22775418 54,18
5-27
I pistoni di questo catalogo sono da intendersi come prodotti Aftermarket compatibili con i motori qui sopra riportati.
The pistons on this catalogue are Aftermarket products complying with the above mentioned engine models.
Kart
VVORTEX
22 Tempi 22 Strokes
KZ RV-RVS 22014
From: To:
11. STANDARD
554
22074
Peso piston gr / Piston weight
gr: 127,7
C
A
S
T
PC20745391 53,91
PC20745392 53,92
PC20745393 53,93
PC20745394 53,94
PC20745395 53,95
PC20745396 53,96
PC20745397 53,97
PC20745398 53,98
22. SPORT
554
22220
Peso piston gr / Piston weight
gr: 118,1
C
A
S
T
PC22205391 53,91
PC22205392 53,92
PC22205393 53,93
PC22205394 53,94
PC22205395 53,95
PC22205396 53,96
PC22205397 53,97
PC22205398 53,98
5-28
I pistoni di questo catalogo sono da intendersi come prodotti Aftermarket compatibili con i motori qui sopra riportati.
The pistons on this catalogue are Aftermarket products complying with the above mentioned engine models.
Kart
VVORTEX
22 Tempi 22 Strokes
ROK - ROK JUNIOR
From: To:
11. STANDARD OO.C.
554
22113
Peso piston gr / Piston weight
gr: 120
C
A
S
T
PC21135395 53,95
PC21135397 53,97
PC21135399 53,99
PC21135401 54,01
PC21135403 54,03
PC21135405 54,05
PC21135407 54,07
PC21135409 54,09
PC21135411 54,11
PC21135413 54,13
PC21135415 54,15
PC21135417 54,17
PC21135419 54,19
PC21135421 54,21
5-29
I pistoni di questo catalogo sono da intendersi come prodotti Aftermarket compatibili con i motori qui sopra riportati.
The pistons on this catalogue are Aftermarket products complying with the above mentioned engine models.
Kart
VVORTEX
22 Tempi 22 Strokes
ROK GP - SUPER ROK
From: To:
11. STANDARD OO.C.
554
22112
Peso piston gr / Piston weight
gr: 120,4
C
A
S
T
PC21125395 53,95
PC21125397 53,97
PC21125399 53,99
PC21125401 54,01
PC21125403 54,03
PC21125405 54,05
PC21125407 54,07
PC21125409 54,09
PC21125411 54,11
PC21125413 54,13
PC21125415 54,15
PC21125417 54,17
PC21125419 54,19
PC21125421 54,21
5-30
I pistoni di questo catalogo sono da intendersi come prodotti Aftermarket compatibili con i motori qui sopra riportati.
The pistons on this catalogue are Aftermarket products complying with the above mentioned engine models.
Kart
XXTR
22 Tempi 22 Strokes
KF
From: To:
11. STANDARD
554
22067
Peso piston gr / Piston weight
gr: 129,8
C
A
S
T
PC20675377 53,77
PC20675379 53,79
PC20675381 53,81
PC20675383 53,83
PC20675385 53,85
PC20675387 53,87
PC20675389 53,89
PC20675391 53,91
PC20675393 53,93
PC20675395 53,95
PC20675397 53,97
PC20675399 53,99
PC20675401 54,01
5-31
I pistoni di questo catalogo sono da intendersi come prodotti Aftermarket compatibili con i motori qui sopra riportati.
The pistons on this catalogue are Aftermarket products complying with the above mentioned engine models.
5-3
Elenco Totale prodotti a catalogo
IIndex of all items on catalogue
RefMP Ømm Marca/brand Model cc Dal/Fro Al/To Version TC CR
1712 50 Kart 1. STANDARD
IAME 100 100 1. STANDARD
TM K 11 - K 11B 100 1. STANDARD
VORTEX RVA 100 1. STANDARD
1938 54 TESTA CONICA /TAPER HEAD 7°Kart 1. STANDARD
TM KZ  K-9 B/C - K10 125 2009 2012 1. STANDARD
1939 54 Kart 1. STANDARD
ROTAX MAX 125 1. STANDARD
1997 54 Kart 1. STANDARD
MAXTER KZ 125 2013 1. STANDARD
2011 42 Kart 1. STANDARD
VORTEX MINI 60 1. STANDARD
2012 42 Kart 1. STANDARD
IAME Mini 60 2012 1. STANDARD
2043 54 Kart 1. STANDARD
TM KF 125 2014 1. STANDARD
2045 54 Kart 1. STANDARD
VORTEX KF 125 2011 1. STANDARD O.C.
2053 54 Kart 1. STANDARD
IAME KF 125 2009 1. STANDARD
2064 54 Kart 1. STANDARD
TM KZ  K-8 125 2008 1. STANDARD
2067 54 Kart 1. STANDARD
XTR KF 125 1. STANDARD
2074 54 Kart 1. STANDARD
VORTEX KZ RV-RVS 125 2014 1. STANDARD
2107NEW 54 Kart 1. STANDARD
MAXTER KF 125cc 125 1. STANDARD
2111 54 Kart 1. STANDARD
IAME SUDAM 125 1. STANDARD
2112 54 Kart 1. STANDARD
VORTEX ROK GP - SUPER ROK 125 1. STANDARD O.C.
2113 54 Kart 1. STANDARD
VORTEX ROK - ROK JUNIOR 125 1. STANDARD O.C.
2127 54 TESTA CONICA /TAPER HEAD 6°Kart 1. STANDARD
IAME KF 125 1. STANDARD
2182 54 LIGHT VERSIONKart 2. SPORT
TM KZ 10 125 2009 2012 2. SPORT
2184 54 LIGHT VERSIONKart 2. SPORT
MAXTER KZ 125 2013 2. SPORT
2220 54 LIGHT VERSIONKart 2. SPORT
VORTEX KZ RV-RVS 125 2014 2. SPORT
2221 54 LIGHT VERSIONKart 2. SPORT
VORTEX KF RAD 125 2012 2. SPORT
2228 54 LIGHT VERSIONKart 2. SPORT
TM KF 125 2014 2. SPORT
2277 54 Kart 1. STANDARD
VORTEX KF RKF 125 2013 2014 1. STANDARD
2284 54 Kart 1. STANDARD
IAME Leopard X30 125 1. STANDARD
2308 54 Kart 1. STANDARD
IAME KZ 125 2013 2014 1. STANDARD
I pistoni di questo catalogo sono da intendersi come prodotti Aftermarket compatibili con i motori qui sopra riportati.
The pistons on this catalogue are Aftermarket products complying with the above mentioned engine models.
5-3
RefMP Ømm Marca/brand Model cc Dal/Fro Al/To Version TC CR
2309 54 LIGHT VERSIONKart 2. SPORT
IAME KZ 125 2013 2014 2. SPORT
2310 54 TESTA CONICA/TAPER HEAD 4°Kart 1. STANDARD
TM KZ 10 B-C 125 2013 2016 1. STANDARD
2311 54 LIGHT VERSIONKart 2. SPORT
TM KZ 10 B-C 125 2013 2016 2. SPORT
2319 54 LIGHT VERSION, TESTA CONICA/TAPER HEAD 4°, RING 0,8 mmKart 3. RACING
TM KZ 10 B-C 125 2013 2016 3. RACING
2327 42 PER TUTTI I KART 60cc - FITS ALL 60 cc Kart enginesKart 3. RACING
METEOR PISTON Mini 60 3. RACING
2336 42 TESTA CONICA/TAPER HEAD 5°Kart 1. STANDARD
IAME Mini 60 2013 1. STANDARD
2337 54 LIGHT VERSION + RING 0,8 mmKart 3. RACING
IAME KZ 125 3. RACING
2373 54 Kart 1. STANDARD
PAVESI KZ L152 125 1. STANDARD
2486 42 Kart 1. STANDARD
TM Mini 60 1. STANDARD
2529 54 Kart 1. STANDARD
TM OK - OK JUNIOR 2016 125 1. STANDARD O.C.
2535 54 PESO STD / STD WEIGHT, TESTA CONICA/TAPER HEAD 4°, RING
0,8 mm
Kart 3. RACING
TM KZ 10 B-C 125 2013 2016 3. RACING
2629 54 TESTA CONICA/TAPER HEAD 4°kart 1. STANDARD
TM KZ 10 B-C 125 2016 2017 1. STANDARD
2630 54 LIGHT VERSIONKART 2. SPORT
TM KZ 10 B-C 125 2016 2017 2. SPORT
2631 54 LIGHT VERSION, TESTA CONICA/TAPER HEAD 4°, RING 0.8 MM.KART 3. RACING
TM KZ 10 B-C 125 2016 2017 3. RACING
2633 54 TESTA CONICA/TAPER HEAD 4°Kart 1. STANDARD
MODENA ENGINES KK1 - MKZ Cilindri serie R-V 1. STANDARD
2641NEW 54 LIGHT VERSION, TESTA PIANA/FLAT HEADKart 3. RACING
TM KZ 10 B-C TESTA PIANA 125 2018 3. RACING
2677NEW 54 LIGHT VERSION, TESTA PIANA/FLAT HEAD, RING 0,8 mmkart 3. RACING
TM KZ 10 B-C  Testa piana - segm.0,8 125 2018 3. RACING O.C.
2725NEW 54 KART 1. STANDARD
VORTEX DVS 125 2019 1. STANDARD O.C.
2750NEW 54 Kart
TM K7 125cc 125 2007 O.C.
2763NEW 56 Kart
TM KZ 10 144 144 O.C.
2817NEW 54 SEGMENTO 0,7 mm - 0,7 mm RINGKart 3. RACING
TM KZ - R1 125 2019 2020 3. RACING O.C.
I pistoni di questo catalogo sono da intendersi come prodotti Aftermarket compatibili con i motori qui sopra riportati.
The pistons on this catalogue are Aftermarket products complying with the above mentioned engine models.